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UNIVERSITY    OF MYSORE

ADMISSION 2009-10

DEPARTMENT OF STUDIES IN PSYCHOLOGY

CANDIDATES PLACED UNDER WAITING LIST – SCHEME ‘A’

Sl. 
No.

Sl. No. in 
the 

Consolid
ated List

Name of the Candidate Marks based on which wait
listed

GENERAL MERIT
1 9 Srilakshmi, H.N 1000 747 74.7%
2 15 Pradeep, K 1000 723 72.3%
3 16 Anjali, M 1000 721 72.1%
4 18 Sharadhi, M.L 1000 717 71.7%
5 19 Anitha, S 1000 709 70.9%
6 20 Kanchana, K.J 1000 705 70.5%
7 21 Anil Kumar, S 1000 704 70.4%
8 22 Manjunatha, H.S 1000 704 70.4%
9 23 Bhanu, B.M 1000 701 70.1%
10 24 Nrupathunga Patel 1000 698 69.8%
11 25 Kiran Gowda, G 1000 696 69.6%
12 27 Gangamma 1000 674 67.4%
13 28 Udaya Kumar, M 1000 657 65.7%
14 29 Sowjanya, S 1000 650 65.0%
15 30 Sumalatha, B.N 1000 644 64.4%
16 32 Ashoka Kumara 1000 640 64.0%
17 33 Mamatha, V.S 1000 636 63.6%
18 34 Spoorthi, A.M 1000 633 63.3%
19 35 Manu, R 1000 628 62.8%
20 36 Kumara Naik, G.V 1000 654 65.4%
21 37 Dinesha, D 1000 624 62.4%
22 38 Lakshminarayana, N.D 1000 652 65.2%
23 39 Laltanpuii Hmar 1000 620 62.0%
24 40 Nadiya 1000 614 61.4%
25 41 Ramya, S 1000 608 60.8%
26 42 Brindarani 1000 606 60.6%
27 43 Kumaraswamy, K.S 1000 567 56.7%
28 44 Naveen Kumar, G 1000 526 52.6%
29 45 Rachaiah, R.H 500 261 52.2%
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SC
1 19 Anitha, S 1000 709 70.9%
2 20 Kanchana, K.J 1000 705 70.5%
3 21 Anil Kumar, S 1000 704 70.4%
4 23 Bhanu, B.M 1000 701 70.1%
5 24 Nrupathunga Patel 1000 698 69.8%
6 28 Udaya Kumar, M 1000 657 65.7%
7 32 Ashoka Kumara 1000 640 64.0%
8 35 Manu, R 1000 628 62.8%
9 36 Kumara Naik, G.V 1000 654 65.4%
10 37 Dinesha, D 1000 624 62.4%
11 38 Lakshminarayana, N.D 1000 652 65.2%
12 40 Nadiya 1000 614 61.4%
13 42 Brindarani 1000 606 60.6%
14 45 Rachaiah, R.H 500 261 52.2%

ST
1 39 Laltanpuii Hmar 1000 620 62.0%

CATEGORY I
No applications

CATEGORY II A
No applications

CATEGORY II B
No applications

CATEGORY III A
1 15 Pradeep, K 1000 723 72.3%
2 22 Manjunatha, H.S 1000 701 701%
2 25 Kiran Gowda, G 1000 696 69.6%
3 30 Sumalatha, B.N 1000 644 64.4%
4 34 Spoorthi, A.M 1000 633 63.3%

CATEGORY III B
1 27 Gangamma 1000 674 67.4%
2 33 Mamatha, V.S 1000 636 63.6%
3 43 Kumaraswamy, K.S 1000 567 56.7%
4 44 Naveen Kumar, G 1000 526 52.6%
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KANNADA MEDIUM
1 16 Anjali, M 1000 721 72.1%
2 19 Anitha, S 1000 709 70.9%
3 20 Kanchana, K.J 1000 705 70.5%
4 21 Anil Kumar, S 1000 704 70.4%
5 22 Manjunatha, H.S 1000 704 70.4%
6 23 Bhanu, B.M 1000 701 70.1%
7 27 Gangamma 1000 674 67.4%
8 30 Sumalatha, B.N 1000 644 64.4%
9 32 Ashoka Kumara 1000 640 64.0%
10 34 Spoorthi, A.M 1000 633 63.3%
11 37 Dinesha, D 1000 624 62.4%
12 38 Lakshminarayana, N.D 1000 652 65.2%
13 42 Brindarani 1000 606 60.6%
14 43 Kumaraswamy, K.S 1000 567 56.7%
15 44 Naveen Kumar, G 1000 526 52.6%
16 45 Rachaiah, R.H 500 261 52.2%


